
15KM

1 102 Florent BOULANGER 1e Seniors M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:14:53

2 155 Rudy DOUSSET 2e Seniors M 01:16:39

3 108 Thierry DEDIEU 1e Masters 2 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:19:50

4 117 Julien GUYET 3e Seniors M 01:20:45

5 158 Thomas SION 4e Seniors M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:22:14

6 137 Brice SCHWENTZEL 5e Seniors M 01:24:02

7 149 Jorge MOTA 1e Masters 1 M LUSITANOS 01:25:01

8 150 Stanislas BYHOSTOVYCH 6e Seniors M LUSITANOS 01:25:01

9 147 Jacques Antoine PANDOLFI 1e Espoirs M 01:25:30

10 161 Romain ANEDDA 7e Seniors M 01:25:53

11 162 Pedro MACHADO 2e Masters 1 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:27:44

12 127 Adrien PELLETIER 8e Seniors M 01:29:29

13 153 Rui TORRE 2e Masters 2 M LUSITANOS 01:30:21

14 151 Paulo SILVA 3e Masters 1 M LUSITANOS 01:32:34

15 111 Jorge ERVALHO MACEDO 9e Seniors M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:33:13

16 103 Philippe CANONICI 1e Masters 3 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:33:21

17 116 Bertrand GONCALVES 4e Masters 1 M 01:33:58

18 145 Laurent ALLIX 3e Masters 2 M 01:36:59

19 163 Nadege MORISSEAU 1e Masters 1 F AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:37:17

20 106 Dany CHARLIER 4e Masters 2 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:37:25

21 121 Jean Christophe LESGUER 5e Masters 1 M 01:37:34

22 105 Christophe CASALTA 5e Masters 2 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:38:25

23 157 Lionel PASQUINI 6e Masters 1 M CA PROPRIANO 01:38:56

24 128 Frédéric PÉPÉ 7e Masters 1 M TRAILERS EXTREME SUD 01:40:19

25 141 Tom VIENNE 2e Espoirs M 01:40:27

26 152 Horacio TEIXEIRA 2e Masters 3 M LUSITANOS 01:41:21

27 125 Julien PASTORINO 8e Masters 1 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI / CASALABRIVA CAMPERA 01:41:40

28 118 Philippe HABERKORN 10e Seniors M 01:42:56

29 112 Jean ETTORI 3e Masters 3 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:43:08

30 132 Coline RICHAUD 1e Seniors F 01:44:13

31 104 Antoine CASABIANCA 6e Masters 2 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:44:32

32 122 Eric MEULET 7e Masters 2 M 01:45:43

33 109 Stéphanie DELOUSTAL 2e Masters 1 F AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:45:50

34 136 Raymond SANTOLI 8e Masters 2 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:46:09

35 114 Alexandra FILIPPI 2e Seniors F AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:48:48

36 146 Fabrice WEBER 4e Masters 3 M 01:49:16

37 131 Daniel RAMSDAM 5e Masters 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:49:52

38 133 Yan ROCCHI 9e Masters 1 M TRAILERS EXTREME SUD 01:49:58

39 120 Emmanuelle LEANDRI 3e Masters 1 F I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:50:45

40 138 Andre SUBRERO 6e Masters 3 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:51:19
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41 124 Chris PASTINI 11e Seniors M 01:51:19

42 113 Hubert FERET 12e Seniors M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:53:18

43 154 Mimi MILANI 1e Masters 3 F A FURMICULA 01:53:31

44 144 Isabelle STEFANI 3e Seniors F 01:54:08

45 100 François BALDACCI 13e Seniors M 01:54:49

46 156 Madeleine MORAZZANI 4e Seniors F CA PROPRIANO 01:54:50

47 130 Paul QUILICHINI 10e Masters 1 M SPORTS NATURE PIANOTTOLI CALDARELLO 01:55:57

48 135 Bettina SANTOLI 1e Masters 2 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:56:39

49 110 Catherine DIANI 2e Masters 3 F LA SUARELLAISE 01:56:40

50 119 Laurence LE BOUCHER 4e Masters 1 F LA TEAM PURCHETTI 01:56:40

51 143 Sylviane MAHE 5e Masters 1 F 01:58:16

52 107 Richard CIABRINI 14e Seniors M 02:00:54

53 101 Sandra BASCOU 6e Masters 1 F AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 02:02:10

54 126 Jean Pierre PECHEREAU 7e Masters 3 M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 02:02:42

55 129 Arianda PLANTET VUC 5e Seniors F 02:04:29

56 139 Hugo SUBRERO 15e Seniors M 02:04:42

57 148 Alain AUBRY 1e Masters 4 M 02:04:42

58 134 Chantal SANDEAU 7e Masters 1 F I CIGNALI SARTINESI 02:05:18

59 115 Jean Baptiste GIOVANNANGELI 9e Masters 2 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 02:06:31

60 140 Isabel VIEIRA VILAS BOAS 2e Masters 2 F AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 02:10:39

61 123 Jean Noël PANUNZI 10e Masters 2 M 02:11:43

62 159 Cynthia BOVO BIANTO 6e Seniors F 02:12:52

63 160 Alexandra BRESSY 8e Masters 1 F 02:18:06

Nombre de participants : 63
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15KM

Femme

Seniors F
1 132 Coline RICHAUD f 01:44:13

2 114 Alexandra FILIPPI f AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:48:48

3 144 Isabelle STEFANI f 01:54:08

4 156 Madeleine MORAZZANI f CA PROPRIANO 01:54:50

5 129 Arianda PLANTET VUC f 02:04:29

6 159 Cynthia BOVO BIANTO f 02:12:52

Masters 1 F
1 163 Nadege MORISSEAU f AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:37:17

2 109 Stéphanie DELOUSTAL f AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:45:50

3 120 Emmanuelle LEANDRI f I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:50:45

4 119 Laurence LE BOUCHER f LA TEAM PURCHETTI 01:56:40

5 143 Sylviane MAHE f 01:58:16

6 101 Sandra BASCOU f AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 02:02:10

7 134 Chantal SANDEAU f I CIGNALI SARTINESI 02:05:18

8 160 Alexandra BRESSY f 02:18:06

Masters 2 F
1 135 Bettina SANTOLI f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:56:39

2 140 Isabel VIEIRA VILAS BOAS f AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 02:10:39

Masters 3 F
1 154 Mimi MILANI f A FURMICULA 01:53:31

2 110 Catherine DIANI f LA SUARELLAISE 01:56:40
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Homme

Espoirs M
1 147 Jacques Antoine PANDOLFI m 01:25:30

2 141 Tom VIENNE m 01:40:27

Seniors M
1 102 Florent BOULANGER m SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:14:53

2 155 Rudy DOUSSET m 01:16:39

3 117 Julien GUYET m 01:20:45

4 158 Thomas SION m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:22:14

5 137 Brice SCHWENTZEL m 01:24:02

6 150 Stanislas BYHOSTOVYCH m LUSITANOS 01:25:01

7 161 Romain ANEDDA m 01:25:53

8 127 Adrien PELLETIER m 01:29:29

9 111 Jorge ERVALHO MACEDO m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:33:13

10 118 Philippe HABERKORN m 01:42:56

11 124 Chris PASTINI m 01:51:19

12 113 Hubert FERET m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:53:18

13 100 François BALDACCI m 01:54:49

14 107 Richard CIABRINI m 02:00:54

15 139 Hugo SUBRERO m 02:04:42

Masters 1 M
1 149 Jorge MOTA m LUSITANOS 01:25:01

2 162 Pedro MACHADO m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:27:44

3 151 Paulo SILVA m LUSITANOS 01:32:34

4 116 Bertrand GONCALVES m 01:33:58

5 121 Jean Christophe LESGUER m 01:37:34

6 157 Lionel PASQUINI m CA PROPRIANO 01:38:56

7 128 Frédéric PÉPÉ m TRAILERS EXTREME SUD 01:40:19

8 125 Julien PASTORINO m I CIGNALI SARTINESI / CASALABRIVA CAMPERA 01:41:40

9 133 Yan ROCCHI m TRAILERS EXTREME SUD 01:49:58

10 130 Paul QUILICHINI m SPORTS NATURE PIANOTTOLI CALDARELLO 01:55:57

Masters 2 M
1 108 Thierry DEDIEU m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:19:50

2 153 Rui TORRE m LUSITANOS 01:30:21

3 145 Laurent ALLIX m 01:36:59

4 106 Dany CHARLIER m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:37:25

5 105 Christophe CASALTA m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:38:25

6 104 Antoine CASABIANCA m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:44:32

7 122 Eric MEULET m 01:45:43

8 136 Raymond SANTOLI m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:46:09

9 115 Jean Baptiste GIOVANNANGELI m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 02:06:31

Classement par catégories 15KM
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10 123 Jean Noël PANUNZI m 02:11:43

Masters 3 M
1 103 Philippe CANONICI m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:33:21

2 152 Horacio TEIXEIRA m LUSITANOS 01:41:21

3 112 Jean ETTORI m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:43:08

4 146 Fabrice WEBER m 01:49:16

5 131 Daniel RAMSDAM m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:49:52

6 138 Andre SUBRERO m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:51:19

7 126 Jean Pierre PECHEREAU m SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 02:02:42

Masters 4 M
1 148 Alain AUBRY m 02:04:42

Nombre de participants : 63
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15KM

1.LUSITANOS 1 05:52:57

149 Jorge MOTA 01:25:01 Masters 1 M 1975

150 Stanislas BYHOSTOVYCH 01:25:01 Seniors M 1985

153 Rui TORRE 01:30:21 Masters 2 M 1965

151 Paulo SILVA 01:32:34 Masters 1 M 1975

2.I CIGNALI SARTINESI 1 05:58:12

108 Thierry DEDIEU 01:19:50 Masters 2 M 1968

162 Pedro MACHADO 01:27:44 Masters 1 M 1976

111 Jorge ERVALHO MACEDO 01:33:13 Seniors M 1992

106 Dany CHARLIER 01:37:25 Masters 2 M 1965

3.AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 106:34:09

158 Thomas SION 01:22:14 Seniors M 1989

163 Nadege MORISSEAU 01:37:17 Masters 1 F 1974

109 Stéphanie DELOUSTAL 01:45:50 Masters 1 F 1978

114 Alexandra FILIPPI 01:48:48 Seniors F 1992

4.I CIGNALI SARTINESI 2 06:56:50

105 Christophe CASALTA 01:38:25 Masters 2 M 1967

112 Jean ETTORI 01:43:08 Masters 3 M 1954

104 Antoine CASABIANCA 01:44:32 Masters 2 M 1961

120 Emmanuelle LEANDRI 01:50:45 Masters 1 F 1975

Nombre de participants : 16
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